Planning and Development Services Department

www.roundrocktexas.gov/planning-and-development-services/

ph. 512-218-5428 fax 512-218-3286 . . Vickie Moreno, Admin. Assistant
May 2016 Brad Wiseman, Director Office Manager
bwiseman@roundrocktexas.gov vic@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-5428 512-218-5415
Development Services Planning Building Inspections Code Enforcement
512-218-7043 512-218-5428 512-218-5550 512-341-3329
I I |
Aneil Naik, Manager Susan Brennan, Manager Mark Remmert, Chief Building Official Rick Clark, Manager
anaik@roundrocktexas.gov sbrennan@roundrocktexas.gov markr@roundrocktexas.gov rclark@roundrocktexas.gov
512-671-2753 512-218-5425 512-218-6600 512-218-5424
Laton Carr, Sr. Engineer Clyde von Rosenberg, Sr. Planner Joey Swofford Gary Lawrence Rex Richardson, Sr. Code Enf. Ofcr.
Engineering review Zoning & PUDs Chief Commercial Inspector Chief Electrical Inspector Region north of US 79
| lcarr@roundrocktexas.gov || cvonrosenberg@roundrocktexas.gov jswofford@roundrocktexas.gov glawrence@roundrocktexas.gov rrichardson@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-3138 512-341-3174 512-845-4494 512-845-5946 512-218-5553

id I Bradley Dushkin, Sr. Planner
David Bost, Sr. Planner Zoning & Downtown Planning

Landscape/zoning review | bdushkin@roundrocktexas.gov
dbost@roundrocktexas.gov 512-671-2728

512-341-3175

Tim Minier

Chief Residential Inspector
tminier@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-3248

Doug Day

Commercial Inspector
dday@roundrocktexas.gov
512-845-5947

Margie Lopez, Code Enf Ofcr.
Region south of US 79
mlopez@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-7027

David Fowler, Sr. Planner

Jeff Brooks, Engineering Assoc. Subdivision Platting
Engineering review || dfowler@roundrocktexas.gov
|| jbrooks@roundrocktexas.gov 512-218-5429

Frank Ellett
Commercial Inspector
fellett@roundrocktexas.gov

512-341-3363

512-748-7622

Veronica Chandler, Planning Tech.
- - Planning & Zoning Comm:. liaison
Syd_nee B_eSt' Er!glneerlng Assoc. [ | vchandler@roundrocktexas.gov
|| Engineering review 512-341-3320
sbest@roundrocktexas.gov

Bryan Fails

Sr. Building Inspector
bfails@roundrocktexas.gov
512-845-6249

Sean Williams, Code Enf Ofcr.
Region west of IH 35
seanwilliams@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-7049

Darrell Hall
Sr. Building Inspector
dhall@roundrocktexas.gov

512-218-7045

512-848-7902

Savina Gonzalez, Admin. Assoc.
Admin. & front desk reception

Terry Pringle

Sr. Building Inspector
tpringle@roundrocktexas.gov
512-845-5948

Paul Moran
Building Inspector

pmoran@roundrocktexas.gov

Kamie Fitzgerald, Planner sgonzalez@roundrocktexas.gov
Landscape/zoning review 512-218-5416

[ | kfitzgerald@roundrocktexas.gov
512-671-2702 Joelle Jordan, Principal Planner

Hist. pres. & demographics
~ | jjordan@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-5422

Roxanne Valadez, Planning Tech.

512-470-9507

Jimmy Spencer

Electrical Inspector
jimmyspencer@roundrocktexas.gov
512-470-9507

Carol Turner
Building Permit Tech

cturner@roundrocktexas.gov

Closeout
|| rvaladez@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-6658 Diane Buck, Planner
Sign Review
| dbuck@roundrocktexas.gov
Amanda Neil, Planning Tech. 512-341-3166

Closeout/plan processing

512-218-5551

Isabella Morales
Building Permit Tech
imorales@roundrocktexas.gov

512-671-2889

~ | amandan@roundrocktexas.gov - - -
512-341-3161 Kerstin Harding, Planning Tech.

|| Hist. pres./website coordinator
kharding@roundrocktexas.gov
512-218-5421
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